THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

RESOLUT!ON OF THE CITY COUNCIL

No. 316 ‘ ' i

Approved June 26, 1990 S

WHEREAS, The City of Providence is eligibie fo
receive Community Development Block Grant Entitlement Funds
for the fiscal yeaf ending June 30, 1991, under Section 106
(a) or (h) of Title I of the Housing and Communfti Development
Act of 1987, and

WHEREAS, The Statement of Objectives and Funding
shall be filed with the Boston Regional Office qffthe Depart-
ment of Housing and Urban Development as soon a;‘possible.

| NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, That the City Council

of the City of Providence, County of Providence, State of Rﬁode
Island, hereby authorizes the City of Providence, through its
official représentative, the Mayor, to file a Statement of
Objectives and Funding with the Boston Area O0ffice of the Depart-
ment of Housing and Urban Development for the pﬁrpose of obtaining

Community Development Block Grant Funds.
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COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK C RANT

PROVIDENCE, R.I.

PROGRAM YEAR 16. - 1990-1991

BUDGET

Prepared for:

COMMITTEE ON URBAN REDEVELOPMENT, RENEWAL AND PLANNING

Councilwoman Josephine J. DiRuzzo, Chair




COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT

PROGRAM YEAR 16 - 1990-1991

The Community Development Block Grant Program is entering its 16th
Program Year. The Community Developemnt Block Grant is a program of
Federal assistance to cities and is administered by the U.S. Department
of Housing and Urban Development. ’

The purpose of the Community Development Block Grant program is

the development of viable urban communities by providing decent
housing and a suitable living environment and expanding economic
opportunities principally for persons of low and moderate income.
Every individual activity funded by the CDBG must meet one of three
national objectives. These cobjectives are, benefit to low and moderate
income persons or families, aid in the elimination of slums or

blight or meeting needs of a particular urgency in the City.

Over the past six years, the Community Development Block Grant

has been steadily declining. In the current program year, Year 15,
the amount of $5,658,000 was made available. In the up-coming program
year, Year 16, the amount available has been decreased by $333,000

to $5,325,000.

The budget presented here outlines programs in the areas of housing,
parks and open spaces, assistance to the homeless, community and
public facilities, neighborhood inprovement and economic development.




HOUSING

PROPOSED BUDGET

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT

Program Year 16 ———- 1990-1991
Direct Assistance ...........$ 195,000
Housing Development Fund..... $ 100,000
Elmwood Foundation........... $ 48,450
Elmwood NHS......ovvnvennnnn. $ 52,250
Good News Housing Land Trust.$ 42,750
Olneyville Housing Corp...... $ 38,950
Omni Development.....c.coeu.. $ 66,500
PPS Revolving Fund..... creans $ 52,250
Smith Hill Housing Program...$ 14,250
SWAP. . iciiieniniannnnecannnns $ 71,250
West Broadway Incentive Corp.$ 15,200
West Elmwood Housing Corp....$ 28,500
Women's Development Corp..... $ 43,700
Mt. Hope Housing Development.$ 50,000
Housing Prog. Direct Support.$ 393,950
H.A.N.D. (Homeless Assistance)$ 50,000
Sunrise Hsg.(Homeless Asst.).$ 30,000

TOTAL ALL HOUSING PROGRAMS

PARKS AND OPEN SPACES

Southside Community Land Trust

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Chalkstone Avenue Project

$ 1,293,000

$ 20,000

$ 300,000




COMMUNITY AND PUBLIC FACILITIES

DaVinci Center..c.eseeeeeeas.e$ 10,000
Elmwood Center...............$ 10,000
Federal Hill House.....cveo.. $ 10,000
Hartford Park Center.........$ 10,000
Joslin Center....coveeeeee-...$ 10,000
Mt. Hope Center......e.ss....$ 10,000
Nickerson Community Center...$ 10,000
Silver Lake Center....... +...$% 10,000
Smith Hill Center...ececees..$ 10,000
Washington Park Center.......$ 10,000
West End Center........evvunn $ 10,000

Children's Friend and Service$ 50,000
Family Outreach Center.......$ 20,000
John Hope Settlement House...$ 50,000
R.I. Indian Council...... ....% 14,000

Wanskuck Boys Club...........$ 5,000

TOTAL COMMUNITY AND PUBLIC FACILITIES $ 249,000
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Direct Assistance......c..... $ 486,300

Non-Profit Office Space Dev..$ 25,000
Broad/Elmwood Commercial Proj$ 50,000
Olneyville Business Asso..... $ 25,000
Promenade Business Asso......$ 10,000

Program SUPPOTL....ccveeenonn.- $ 190,000

TOTAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT $ 786,300




PUBLIC SERVICES

COMMUNITY CENTERS

DaVinci Center....ceeeeecsacs
Elmwood Center....vceeeecacess
Federal Hill House....cevse.e
Hartford Park Center..... sane
Joslin Center....ceevecensrns

Mt. Hope Center..eeceeoesceas
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Nickerson Community Center...
Silver Lake Center..cecececees $
Smith Hill Center...sceoocese$
Urban League..... cereeesersad
Washington Park Center.......$

West End Center...ceeeeessssssd

SINGLE PURPOSE PROGRAMS

Brother to Brother...........$
East Side Seniors......cvev..$
Federal Hill Tutorial........$
John E. Fogarty Center...... .$
Fruit Hill Elderly Day Care..$
Internat'l Institute of RI...$
John Hope Settlement House...$
Langston Hughes Center.......$

$

Roger Williams Day Care.....

So. Providence Tutorial...... $
Talbot HOUSE. . evvveeaeansannn $
Theater for Emily............$
VNA Inc....... Criteeaeraeeaea $
VEVA, . it iie it i itiaannnnn $

Elderly Transp. ( Pro-CAP)...$
Emergency Shelter ( Pro-Cap).$

Public Service Management....$

TOTAL PUBLIC SERVICES

87,761
118,594
27,714
73,904
73,904
100, 694
18,476
95,880
115,475
50,000
115,475
124,713

1,500
37,876
36,952
15,705

4,619

18,000

5,000
22,500
33,095
40,647
23,095

9,440
21,247
18,476
66,805
35,953
91,500

$ 1,485,000




OTHER

Equal Hsg. Opportunity Prog..$ 65,000
Keep Providence Beautiful....$ 43,700
Downtown Prov. Imp. Asso..... $ 18,000

TOTAL ALL OTHER PROGRAMS $ 126,700

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

General Program Administration $1,065,000

TOTAL ENTITLEMENT AMOUNT $5,325,000

Prepared May 16, 1990




